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Description.

Revenues

General Fund

Economic Development

Revolving Loans

Aging

Participant Directed Services

Veteran Directed Services

Total Revenue

Expense

General Fund

Economic Development

Revolving Loans

Aging

Participant Directed Services

Veteran Directed Services

Total Expense

Current
Quarter

30,291.13

273,996.04

6,537.33

L,332,075.84

4,L08,9L2.06

30,103.61

5,781,915.01

22,605.39

215,750.25

3,195.18

L,337,725.46

3,892,288.82

27,933.79

5,499,498.28

YTD

25,8\2.07

25,872.07

253,460.56

Revised
Budqet

L88,222.OO

L,273,226.94

18,000.00

5,948,758.93

15,893,457.00

115,000.00

23.436,664.87

Oriqinal
Budqet

L2!,047.00

894,811.00

20,500.00

5,615,375.00

15,805,802.00

704,924.00

22,562,459.OO

:YfD /;: Line #

94%

37%

72%

46%

49%

51%

6s%

39%

48%

46%

49%

51%

48%

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

111,564.00

L,270,405.94

13,005.00

5,946,503.93

L5,760,746.O0

108,683.00

23,150.407.87

44,774.O0

44,774.00

286.257.OO

1L3,279.00

950,847.00

17,751.00

5,707,820.00

15,688,725.00

704,122.40

22,581,894.00

45,273.00

45,273.0O

(19,43s.00)

8

9

10

11

t2

13

t4

Transfer in

Transfer out

Rev.Over (Under) Exp.

12,L14.77

12,L14.77

282,417.73

s8%

58%

15

16

All numbers ore subjected to audit

t7

72,151.47

469,730.25


